
 
NOTICE OF RESULT 

 
 
 FOLLOWING IS THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN 

RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

(ADMINISTRATION/INSURANCE/TRAINING ETC.) IN EMPLOYEES STATE 

INSURANCE CORPORATION [ADVT. NO.  23, ITEM NO. 01 (VACANCY NO. 

11122301410), DATED 10.12.2011), ON THE BASIS OF THE RESULT OF THE 

WRITTEN TEST HELD BY UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ON 04.03.2012 

AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 08.10.2012 TO 12.10.2012.  THE TOTAL NUMBER 

OF CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IS THIRTY SIX (36).  

 

36 POSTS OF DEPUTY DIRECTOR (ADMINISTRATION/INSURANCE/TRAINING 
ETC.) IN EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION.   
 
S.NO.  ROLL NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE 
 
1.  000827  KASHI PRASAD PANDEY 

2.  001300  PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 

3.  001549  RATNAGIRI S.  

4.  001964  SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 

5.  000558  DEWANSHU RAJ 

6.  003077  ROHIT ROHILLA 

7.  001993  SUMEET BANSAL 

8.  002415  ASHISH SHANKAR 

9.  000425  BHASKAR G. 

10.  002354  AMIT KUMAR 

11.  000266  ARINDAM BHAUMIK 

12.  000293  ARVIND NASHIER 

13.  000870  KULDEEP SINGH 
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S.NO.  ROLL NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE 
 

14.   001274  PRASHANT BAIJAL 

15.   000495  CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJENDRA PATIL  

16.   003263  SUNIL YADAV 

17.   003393  YUVARAJ SV 

18.   003021  RAMA RAO MALLA 

19.   003800  PAWAN KUMAR SINGHAL 

20.   002582  GAUTAM KUMAR 

21.   002630  JAI PRAKASH SHARMA 

22.   002423  ASHOK KUMAR 

23.   002905  PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 

24.   002403  ARUN KUMAR YADAV 

25.   002794  MUKESH KUMAR 

26.   002390  ANTONY RAJAN 

27.   002880  PARVEZ ALAM 

28.   003292  TAJAVE SACHIN MARTAND 

29.   004114  VIJAY KUMAR 

30.   004329  PRAWEEN UJWAL TIRKEY 

31.   003783  PANKAJ VOHRA 

32.   001357  RADHA KRISHNA DEVAKI 

33.   004366  ROBERT LS 

34.   004423  VIMAL RAWAT 

35.   004138  VISHAD V. WAKPANJAR 

36.   003786  PANKAJ KUMAR MAURYA 
  

 
CONCLUDED 

 
   UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
   NEW DELHI – 110069, 7TH NOVEMBER 2012 
  



पिरणाम की सूचना  
 

िनम् निलिखत सूची उन उम् मीदवारों की है िजनकी संघ लोक सेवा आयोग 
द्वारा िदनांक 04.03.2012 को आयोिजत िलिखत परीक्षण तथा िदनांक 
08.10.2012 से िदनांक 12.10.2012 तक आयोिजत साक्षात् कार के पिरणाम के 
आधार पर कमर्चारी राज् य बीमा िनगम (िवज्ञापन सं0 23] मद स0ं 01] िरिक् त 
सं0 11122301410] िदनांक 10.12.2011) में उपिनदेशक 
(ूशासन/बीमा/ूिशक्षण) के पद पर िनयुिक् त हेतु अनुशंसा की गयी है । 
िनयुिक् त हेतु अनुशंिसत उम् मीदवारों की कुल संख् या छत् तीस (36) है ।  
 
कमर्चारी राज् य बीमा संगठन में उपिनदेशक (ूशासन/बीमा/ूिशक्षण आिद)  
के 36 पद  
 

ब.सं.     अनुबमांक  उम् मीदवार का नाम  
 
1.  000827 काशी ूसाद पांडेय   

2.  001300 ूवीण कुमार िमौ  

3.  001549 रत् नािगिर एस.  

4.  001964 सुधांशु शेखर 
5.  000558 देवांशु राज  

6.  003077 रोिहत रोिहल् ला  

7.  001993 सुमीत बंसल  

8.  002415 आशीष शंकर  

9.  000425 भाः कर जी  

10.  002354 अिमत कुमार  

11.  000266 अिरंदम भौिमक  

12.  000293 अरिवंद ऩािशयर  

13.  000870 कुलदीप िसंह  

14.   001274 ूशांत बैजल  
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15.   000495 चंिशेखर राजेन् ि पािटल  

16.   003263 सुनील यादव  

17.   003393 युवराज एसवी  

18.   003021 रामा राव मल् ला  

19.   003800 पवन कुमार िसंघल  

20.   002582 गौतम कुमार  

21.   002630 जय ूकाश शमार्  

22.   002423 अशोक कुमार  

23.   002905 ूदीप कुमार िसंह  

24.   002403 अरूण कुमार यादव  

25.   002794 मुकेश कुमार  

26.   002390 एन् टोनी राजन  

27.   002880 परवेज आलम 

28.   003292 ताजाबे सिचन मातर्न् ड 

29.   004114 िवजय कुमार  

30.   004329 ूवीण उज् ज् वल िटकीर् 
31.   003783 पंकज वोहरा  

32.   001357 राधा कृं ण देवकी  

33.   004366 रोबटर् एलएस  

34.   004423 िवमल रावत  

35.   004138 िवशद वी. वाकपंजर  

36.   003786 पंकज कुमार मौयर्  

समाप् त  

संघ लोक सेवा आयोग  

नई िदल् ली-110069, 7 नवंबर, 2012  
  



 

Disclaimer  

The contents of this page are informatory in nature. Candidates are 
advised to refer to the result  published in 'Employment News'

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


